
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 

PARI]ATA 

Gin, Rose Water, Vanilla, Pomegranate 

SAMUDRA 

El Jimador Tequila Reposado, 

15

15

Velvet Falernum, Blue Curacao, Fire Tincutre 

SANGAM 15
Chai Spices, Rum, Pineapple Tikki, Bitters 

AMRITA 15
Gin, Italicus, Cocchi Americana 

APSARA 15
White Rum, Hazlenut 

Salted Caramel, Mango Lassi 

MENAKA 15
Hibiscus Infused Mezcal, Madagascar Vanilla 

El Jimador Tequila Blanco, 

White Peach and Jasmine Soda 

ANJEER 

Vodka, Fig Liqueur, Grapefruit 

UTTAM 

Pisco, El Jimador Tequila Reposado, 

Chilli, Guava 

SUKOON 

Vodka, Coffee, Lavender, Coconut 

HALAHALA 

15

16

15

16
Peated Whiskey, Bourbon, Port Wine, Date 

GULABI BELLINI 15 

Gin, Lychee, Rose, Prosecco 

AAM BELLINI 15
Hapusa, Mango, Date, Prosecco 

A discretionary service charge of 13% applies. 



GIN CLIPPERS 

Refreshing variations of the classic 

G&T paired with London Essence. 

ASAV 

Gin, Pomelo & Pink Pepper Tonic 

MILAAP 

Gin, Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic 

SHRISTI 

Gin, Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic 

DISHA 

Gin, Roasted Pineapple Craft Soda 

CHARVI 

Playwright Soho Gin, Tonic, Maraschino 

BAGEECHA 

13 

13 

13 

13 

15 

15 

Tanqueray Ten Gin, St Germain Elderflower, 

White Peach & Jasmine Soda. 

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 16 

BEER 

7.50

7

WHITE RHINO IPA

Madhya Pradesh, India 

COBRA 

Indian Lager, UK 

FLYING BUFFALO 

Indian Lager, Punjab, India 

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER 6.50 

A discretionary service charge of 13% applies. 



- NON-ALCOHOLICCOCKTAILS

LASS! 7 
Mango/ Mango & Date/ Lychee & Rose 

Coconut & Pineapple/ Masala/ Salted/ Sweet 

LEMON SODA 7 
Sweet/ Salty/ Sweet & Salty 

IKSU 7 
Basil, Cucumber, 

Ginger Extract, Lemonade 

SINDHU 7 
Pomegranate, Apple, 

Lime Jaggery, Soda Water 

SAPTA 7 
Lemongrass, Ginger and Guava 

VIRGIN MOJITO 8 
Classic/ Pomegranate/ Strawberry/ Mango 

ICED TEA 
Peach/ Lemon 

SOFT DRINKS 

STILL/SPARKLING WATER 

JUICES 

APPLE/ PINEAPPLE/ CRANBERRY/ 
ORANGE/ TOMATO/ LYCHEE/ 
PASSION/ GUAVA/ GRAPEFRUIT 

COCA COLA 
COCA COLA ZERO 

GINGER ALE 
GINGER BEER 

7 

4.50 

4.50 

4.50 

4.50 

A discretionary service charge of 13% applies. 





-- TONICS & SODA --

(FRANKLIN & SONS)

4.50 

4.50 

4.50 

4.50 

4.50 

4.50 

4.50 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

ELDERFLOWER & CUCUMBER 

ROSEMARY & BLACK OLIVE 

GRAPEFRUIT & BERGAMOT 

RHUBARB & HIBISCUS

GUAVA & LIME / PINK GRAPEFRUIT

INDIAN TONIC / SODA WATER    

LEMONADE / GINGER ALE / BEER

APERITIF - VERMOUTH 

AMARO MONTENEGRO 

APEROL 

CAMPARI 

CARP ANO ANTICA FORMULA 

COCCHI VERMOUTH DI TORINO 

NOILLY PRAT 10 

COGNAC - ARMAGNAC - CALV ADOS 

HENNESSY VS 12 

CAMUS ILE DE RE DOUBLE MATURED 18 

REMY MARTIN XO 
EXCELLENCE 38 

BARON DE SIGOGNAC VSOP 12 

SOULARD GRAND SOLAGE 15 

DUPONT PAYS D'AUGE VSOP 15 

Standard measure of 50ml, 25ml upon request. 
A discretionary service charge of 13% applies. 



AMERICAN WHISKEY 

BULLEIT BOURBON 

GENTLEMAN JACK 

ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH BOURBON 

WOODFORD RESERVE 
KENTUCKY BOURBON 

MICHTER'S BOURBON 

BULLEIT RYE 

MICHTER'S SINGLE BARREL RYE 

WORLD WHISKEY 

IRELAND 

REDBREAST 12 BY JAMESON 

INDIA 

AMRUT FUSION 
RAMPUR 
PAUL JOHN PEA TED SELECT CASK 

JAPAN 

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY 
YAMAZAKI DISTILLER RESERVE 

-RUM-

PLANTATION 3 ST AR 

BACARDI RESERV A OCHO 

CEYLON ARRACK 

FIVE RIVER'S INDIAN SPICED RUM 

DIPLOMATIRCO RESERV A EXCLUSIV A 

RON ZACAPA SOLERA 23 

-
Standard measure of 50ml, 25ml upon request. 

A discretionary service charge of 13% applies. 

10 

12 

16 

13 

16 

13 

16 
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18 
17 
18 

18 
22 
25 

9 

12 

12 

12 

14 

17 



- SINGLE MAL TS/ BLENDED SCOTCH -

10 

12 
12 
16 

14 
17 

15 
21 
23 

12 
14 

9 
10 

ISLAND 
HIGHLAND PARK 12 

ISLAY 
CAOL ILA 12 
LAPHROAIG 10   
BOWMORE 15 

SPEYSIDE 
GLENFIDDICH 15 SOLERA 
MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 12 

HIGHLAND 
OBAN14 
DALMORE 15 
GLENMORANGIE 18

LOWLAND 
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 
GLENKINCHIE 12

BLENDED 
PIG'S NOSE 
CHIVAS 12 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 10 

-- LIQUEUR 

10 

BAILEYS 

COINTREAU 

DISARONNO AMARETTO 

DRAMBUIE 

FRANGELICO 

GRAND MARNIER CORDON ROUGE 

IT ALICUS ROSO LIO DI BERGAMOTTO 

KAHLUA COFFEE 

LIMONCELLEO SETTE VIE 

SAMBUCA BEPI TOPSOLINI 

Standard measure of 50ml, 25ml upon request. 

A discretionary service charge of 13% applies. 



- TEQUILA/ MEZCAL / PISCO -

 11 

30
14 

15 

42 

40
10 

14 

14 

14 

EL JI MADOR BLANCO/REPOSADO 

CLASE AZUL PLATA 

OJO DE TIGRE MEZCAL 

PATRON SILVER / ANEJO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

DON JULIO 1942 ANEJO     

MACCHU PISCO QUEBRANT A

EAU DE VIE 

VIELLE PRUNE GRANDE RESERVE 

POIRE WILLIAM GRANDE RESERVE 

FRAMBOISE GRANDE RESERVE 

NARDINI GRAPPA 12 

TEA & COFFEE --

5 

4 

6 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

AMERICANO/FLAT WHITE/ 

CAPPUCCINO/LATTE 

ESPRESSO/MACCHIA TO 

MASALA CHAI 

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 

EARL GREY 

GREEN TEA 

JASMINE 

PEPPERMINT 

CHAMOMILE 

ASSAM / DARJEELING 5 

-
Standard measure of 50ml, 25ml upon request. 
A discretionary service charge of 13% applies. 




